DS27002 Rev. 6 - 2 1 of 3 1N4933G/L - 1N4937G/L
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
1N4933G/L - 1N4937G/L
1.0A FAST RECOVERY GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features
“GL” Suffix Designates A-405 Package
“G” Suffix Designates DO-41 Package
DO-41 A-405

DS27002 Rev. 6 - 2 3 of 3 1N4933G/L - 1N4937G/L
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4933G-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4933G-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4933G-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4934G-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4934G-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4934G-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4935G-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4935G-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4935G-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4936G-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4936G-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4936G-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4937G-A DO-41 5K/Ammo Pack
1N4937G-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N4937G-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4933GL-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4934GL-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4935GL-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4936GL-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4937GL-T A-405 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 5)
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107